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DEUTSCHER SKIVERBAND

3. Deutschlandpokal | GALTUR Nordic Open

GALTUER 16.12.2023
Jury
TD - FIS KREPPER Christan AUT
TD-NAT KUCHLER Rainer GER
Chief of Competiti.  PFLANZL Erwin AUT
Race Director RAUPACH Bernd GER

Weather Air Temp. Begin
clear -10°C

Women U18

# Bib FisCode
1 5 3205911 ECKEL Johanna
2 2 3205949 HOFMANN Sarah
3 13 3205947 ENDRESS Anna
4 3 3205902 LORENZ Hannah
5 12 3205951 TITSCHER Sina
6 1 3205941  WEISS Johanna
7 4 3205897 REICHHART Annalena
8 7 3205945 DAHLKE Luisa
9 8 3205939 STRAUB Annika
10 10 3205950 RICHTER Hanna
11 6 3205961 BRANDNER Daniela
12 9 3205869 PROTTE Milena
13 11 3205907 STADLER Seline
14 14 3205960 BOCHMANN Nelly
15 16 3205963 HUBER Hannah
16 15 3205959  KOBER Katelynn
17 17 3205891 WETTERER Amelie
18 18 3205877 KURZ Annika
19 19 3205952 VOGLER Agnes
20 21 3205948  GRATH Johanna
21 20 3205957 BOEHM Leonie
22 22 3205913  ROPETER Silvana
23 23 3205955 DIETZE Paula
24 24 3205878 DORER Eva
25 26 3205938 KUSS Flora
26 25 3205954 GUENDEL Isa
27 27 3205876 ECKERLE Mara
28 28 3205953 AMOS Carina
29 29 3205943 RIEDERER Alina
30 30 3205892 BROCKHAUS Tabea
31 3205909 HOLZ Hannah
Entries 31 Ranked

Women U20
# Bib FisCode
3 54 3205840
11 60 3205831
13 65 3205916
15 68 3205850
16 63 3205820
17 66 3205846
18 70 3205915

BOEHME Charlotte
RICHTER Magdalena
BUCHMANN Anne
HERRNKIND Emily
KESPER llva
HARTWIG Nelly
PETZOLD Laura
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Sprint Freie Technik

FINAL RESULTS
UNOFFICIAL @ 10:49

Courses

Course
Sprint
Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin
-8°C -3°C

Verband
SC Aising-Pang BSV-I
SC Oberstaufen BSV-A
SC Gunzesried BSV-A
SV Bayerisch Eisenstein BSV-B
SC Oberstdorf BSV-A
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis TSV
TSV Hartpenning / BPOL BSV-O
SC Partenkirchen BSV-W
SC Langenordnach SBW
SC Lenggries / SIO BSV-O
WSV Bischofswiesen / CID BSV-C
SK Oker e.V. NSV
WSV Asbach TSV
SSV Geyer SVSAC
TSV Stein-St.Georgen BSV-C
SV Gruenbach SVSAC
SV Oberteisendorf BSV-C
Skizunft Calmbach e.V. SBW
SC 1906 Oberstdorf e.V. BSV-A
SC Oberstaufen BSV-A
ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland SVSAC
SC Buntenbock NSV
SK Dresden Niedersedlitz SVSAC
SZ Brend e.V. SBW
SZ Brend SBW
WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt SVSAC
SV Kirchzarten SBW
SC Zwiesel BSV-B
SC Hochvogel Muenchen e.V. BSV-M
SC Aising-Pang BSV-I
SC Vachendorf BSV-C
DNS O

Verband

Skiverein Stuetzengruen SVSAC
SC Hochvogel Muenchen BSV-M
SV Neudorf SVSAC
WSV Oberhof 05 e.V. TSV
SC Willingen HSV
SV Biberau TSV
VSC Klingenthal SVSAC
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Starttime 09:00

Laps HD MC
1 34m 29m

Snow Temp. End
-2°C

2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

DNF 0

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

Endtime 15:04

TC Technique
49m  free

Snow
compact

A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final

Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
4:39.18

DSQ 0

A-Final

Semi Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
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3. Deutschlandpokal | GALTUR Nordic Open
Sprint Freie Technik
FINAL RESULTS

FisCode Verband
22 69 3205920 DELGADO Lou GER SKG Gersfeld HSV 2005 Quarter Finals
24 73 3205866 PAUL Ella GER SCMK Hirschau BSV-P 2005 Quarter Finals
25 75 3205884  WESSELS Antonia GER SV Oberteisendorf BSV-C 2005 Quarter Finals
26 76 3205858  GATTER Maria GER SLV Tegernsee BSV-O 2005 Quarter Finals
27 77 3205887 MAYER Sonja GER SC Hammer BSV-C 2005 Quarter Finals
28 78 3205862 BIBERGER Olivia GER SC Oberstdorf BSV-A 2005 Quarter Finals
29 79 3205843 RUDOLPH Hannah GER WSV Gruen-Weiss Elbingerode SVSA 2005 Quarter Finals
30 80 3205861 BENKERT Sophia GER SC Oberstaufen BSV-A 2005 Quarter Finals
Entries 15 Ranked 15 DNS 0 DNF 0 DSQ 0

FisCode Verband

1 51 3205677 KECK Lena GER Tsv Buchenberg BSV-A 2000 A-Final

2 52 3427344 FUERSTENBERG Theresa GER SC Partenkirchen BSV-W 2002 A-Final

4 61 3205628 HAGER Kim GER TV 1862 Gefrees BSV-F 1999 A-Final

5 55 3205753 THANNHEIMER Germana GER Skiclub Oberstdorf BSV-A 2002 A-Final

6 56 3205754  VEIT Verena GER Sc Oberstdorf BSV-A 2002 A-Final

7 53 3205689  LOESCHKE Jessica GER TSV Leuna SVSA 2000 Semi Finals

8 59 3205655 DANNER Alexandra GER Sc Lenggries BSV-O 1999 Semi Finals

9 57 3205719 SCHUMACHER Linda GER Ssv Geyer SVSAC 2001 Semi Finals
10 58 3205756 NUERNBERGER Saskia GER Vsc Klingenthal SVSAC 2002 Semi Finals
12 62 3205729 DELLIT Lara GER Wsv Asbach TSV 2002 Semi Finals
14 67 3205836 STELTER Lia GER SC Aising-Pang BSV-I 2003 Quarter Finals
19 72 3205650 KOENIG Maren GER WSV Bad Lobenstein TSV 2000 Quarter Finals
20 74 3205726  ZEISSLER Jule GER TV 1862 Gefrees BSV-F 2002 Quarter Finals
21 64 3205744  LECHNER Sophie GER Tsv Marquartstein BSV-C 2001 Quarter Finals
23 71 3205667 HOFMANN Amelie GER Wsv Isny SBW 2000 Quarter Finals

Entries 15 Ranked 15 DNS 0 DNF 0 DSQ 0
Men U18
FisCode Club Verband

1 101 3201159 MOCH Jakob GER WSV Insy SBW 2006 A-Final

2 103 3201172 HASENKNOPF Lorenz GER WSV Bischofswiesen BSV-C 2006 A-Final

3 105 3201193 MUELLER Jonas GER ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland SVSAC 2006 A-Final

4 102 3201182 NEUKIRCHNER Milan GER SWV Goldlauter TSV 2006 A-Final

5 104 3201171 BOLLWEIN Felix GER SC Oberstdorf BSV-A 2006 A-Final

6 107 3201208 DRAGOWSKI Jan GER SC Girkhausen WSV 2006 A-Final

7 108 3201180 DOERINGER Florian GER Nordic-Team-Klingenbrunn BSV-B 2006 Semi Finals

8 106 3201158  TRITSCHLER Paul GER SZ Breitnau e.V. SBW 2006 Semi Finals

9 110 3201222 BRAUN Max GER SC Schluchsee e V. SBW 2007 Semi Finals
10 126 3201217 MAIER Matthis GER WSG Feldberg SBW 2007 Semi Finals
11 111 3201221 SCHULER Luis GER SV Kirchzarten SBW 2007 Semi Finals
12 112 3201215 HOLLAND Deaken GER NSV Wernigerode SVSA 2007 Semi Finals
13 109 3201238 BOEHME Oskar GER SV Stuetzengruen SVSAC 2007 Quarter Finals
14 113 3201219 KURZ Robin GER SC Lauf SBW 2007 Quarter Finals
15 114 3201229 BECK Raphael GER SC Partenkirchen BSV-W 2007 Quarter Finals
16 115 3201224  SEEBER Oskar GER SWV Goldlauter-Heidersbach TSV 2007 Quarter Finals
17 117 3201234 SCHERER Arne GER TSV Buchenberg BSV-A 2007 Quarter Finals
18 118 3201206  EICHINGER Leonard GER SC Hochvogel Muenchen BSV-M 2006 Quarter Finals
19 119 3201231 HAENDEL Ole GER SC Pfronten BSV-A 2007 Quarter Finals
20 120 3201223 BADER Niclas GER WSV Oberhof 05 e.V. TSV 2007 Quarter Finals
21 121 3201240 BAUER Finn GER WSV Aschau BSV-I 2007 Quarter Finals
22 122 3201227 HASENEY Max GER SC Motor Zella-Mebhlis TSV 2007 Quarter Finals
23 123 3201230 GERG Jakob GER SC Lenggries BSV-O 2007 Quarter Finals
24 124 3201246 STARMANN Jakob GER BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig NSV 2007 Quarter Finals
25 125 3201232 MEIXNER Marinus GER TSV Hartpenning BSV-O 2007 Quarter Finals
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Sprint Freie Technik
FINAL RESULTS

# Bib FisCode Verband
26 116 3201220 WAIDELICH Tom GER SV-SZ Kniebis SBW 2007 Quarter Finals
Entries 26 Ranked 26 DNS O DNF 0 DSQ O
Men U20
# Bib FisCode Verband
13 156 3201106 MOOSMAYER Philipp GER TSG Leutkirch SBW 2004 Quarter Finals
16 169 3201190  WEIDLICH Janik GER VSC Klingenthal SVSAC 2005 Quarter Finals
17 162 3201111 DSAAK Nico GER SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz SVSAC 2004 Quarter Finals
18 165 3201165 FAGERER Korbinian GER SV Oberteisendorf BSV-C 2005 Quarter Finals
20 168 3201123  KOLB Sven GER SV Kirchzarten SBW 2005 Quarter Finals
21 171 3201086 HALLWEGER Lukas GER SC Ruhpolding BSV-C 2004 Quarter Finals
22 172 3201124 MUELLER Urs GER SC St. Peter SBW 2005 Quarter Finals
23 173 3201161 ROEVER Lennart GER SWV Goldlauter TSV 2005 Quarter Finals
24 174 3201080 HOEFLINGER Moritz GER SC Hochvogel Muenchen BSV-M 2004 Quarter Finals
25 176 3201129 WAGNER Tom Emilio GER SWV Goldlauter TSV 2004 Quarter Finals
27 177 3201146 BUSCHEK Tobias GER SC Furth im Wald BSV-P 2005 Quarter Finals
28 178 3201142 STEURER Pius GER SC Thalkirchdorf BSV-A 2005 Quarter Finals
29 179 3201162 WENZEL Tristan GER WSV Bad Lobenstein TSV 2005 Quarter Finals
30 180 3201163 MORGOTT Paul GER SC Grossberg BSV-P 2005 Quarter Finals
15 3201125 PAITZ Tim GER WSV Isny SBW 2005 3:22.30
Entries 15 Ranked 14 DNS O DNF 0 DSQ O

# FisCode Verband

1 155 3201012 KECK Elias GER Tsv Buchenberg BSV-A 2003 A-Final

2 153 3200786 FAESSLER Josef GER Sc Scheidegg BSV-A 1998 A-Final

3 158 3201011 FISCHER Robin GER Tsv Buchenberg BSV-A 2003 A-Final

4 160 3200846 GRAEF Paul GER Wsv Asbach TSV 2000 A-Final

5 151 3200915 BRANDNER Alexander GER Wsv Bischofswiesen BSV-C 2001 A-Final

6 157 3200875 BAUER Marius GER Sc Obersdorf BSV-A 2000 A-Final

7 152 3200900 CERVINKA Maxim GER Bertsdorfer Sv SVSAC 2000 Semi Finals

8 161 3201007 JUNG Simon GER Sc Immenstadt BSV-A 2003 Semi Finals

9 154 3200992 GOETHER Max GER Vsc Klingenthal SVSAC 2002 Semi Finals
10 166 3200927 DOERKS Jan-Friedrich GER SWV Goldlauter TSV 2001 Semi Finals
11 159 3201032 GRIMMECKE Jannis GER NSV Wernigerode SVSA 2002 Semi Finals
12 170 3200981 KOLLER Kilian GER Tsv Buchenberg BSV-A 2002 Semi Finals
14 163 3200821  WALTHER Jakob GER Ssv Erfurt 02 TSV 1999 Quarter Finals
15 164 3200987 KRETZSCHMAR Ruben GER Sc Norweger Annaberg SVSAC 2002 Quarter Finals
19 167 3201028 LEWE Matteo GER Sv Kirchzarten SBW 2003 Quarter Finals
26 175 3200699  KOECHELER Markus GER Sc Oberstdorf BSV-A 1996 Quarter Finals
17 3201167  PONNERT Matthias GER SC Hochvogel Muenchen BSV-M 2001 3:31.69
18 3920034 RACERO Guillermo VEN VEN 1994 3:59.96

159 3201032 GRIMMECKE Jannis GER NSV Wernigerode SVSA 2002
Semi Finals - Written Reprimand: 325.4.2.10 - false start, yellow card
Entries 18 Ranked 16 DNS O DNF 0 DSQ O
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3. Deutschlandpokal | GALTUR Nordic Open
Sprint Freie Technik

# Bib FisCode Name Nation Club Verband Year Round
Christian KREPPER (AUT) Pauline LUIDL (GER)
TD-FIS Race Secretary
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